
V Ý S L E D K O V Á     L I S T I N A

J A R N Í    P E R K U S K Y   -    ČESKÁ  KAMENICE  -  22. 4. 2018

P E R K U S N Í    P I S T O L E    C I V I L N Í   -   KUCHENREUTER

    1. PAICHL   Karel 1951 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95

    2. FIŠKA    Václav 1951 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94    * 60

    3. SEDLÁČEK    Václav 1953 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94    * 62

    4. MERTLÍK    Evžen 1958 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93

    5. ROLLI    Andreas 1992 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93

    6. POMEISL    Antonín 1952 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 90

    7. VELEBA    Stanislav 1963 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90

    8. JURČÍK    Tomáš 1975 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89

    9. SASKA    Michal 1978 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 89

  10. NOVÁK    Jaroslav 1945 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 89

  11. KORBEL    Jiří 1967 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 88

  12. HOFMAN    Vladinír 1964 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 88

  13. KOMÁREK    Petr 1981 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88

  14. MACHÁČEK    Josef 1954 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 86

  15. BORECKÝ    Miroslav 1949 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 84

  16. MARŠÁLEK    Luboš 1947 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 83

  17. SVATOŠ    Pavel 1970 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 81

  18. ŠIMEL    Pavel 1993 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 80

P E R K U S N Í    P I S T O L E    V O J E N S K Á   -   LORENZ

    1. MERTLÍK    Evžen 1958 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 91

    2. SVATOŠ    Pavel 1970 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 88

    3. BORECKÝ    Miroslav 1949 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 86

    4. SEDLÁČEK    Václav 1953 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 86

    5. PAICHL    Karel 1951 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 86

    6. SASKA    Michal 1978 9 9 8 8 7 7 5 5 4 3 65

    7. VAVROUŠEK    Bedřich 1939 10 8 8 8 7 4 4 3 2 2 56

P E R K U S N Í    R E V O L V E R   -   MARIETTE

    1. PAJCHL    Karel 1951 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 94

    2. VELEBA    Stanislav 1963 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90

    3. MERTLÍK    Evžen 1958 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 88

    4. JURČÍK    Tomáš 1975 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88    * 58

    5. SEDLÁČEK    Václav 1953 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88    * 61

    6. KORBEL    Jiří 1967 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 87

    7. ROLLI    Andreas 1992 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 86

    8. NOVÁK    Jaroslav 1945 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 85

    9. FIŠKA    Václav 1951 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 81

  10. TESAŘ    Miloslav 1950 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 7 79

  11. BORECKÝ    Miroslav 1949 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 74

  12. KOMÁREK    Petr 1981 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 71

K Ř E S A D L O V Á    P I S T O L E   -   Cominazzo

    1. NOVÁK    Jaroslav 1945 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 84

    2. JURČÍK    Tomáš 1975 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 79

    3. KORBEL    Jiří 1967 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 75



P E R K U S N Í    P U Š K A    C I V I L N Í   -   Vetterli

    1. KUČERA    Dušan 1958 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93

    2. PAICHL    Karel 1951 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90

    3. VÍCH    Zdeněk 1954 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 89

    4. KOPP    Ladislav 1975 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89

    5. POMEISL    Antonín 1952 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 88

    6. SEDLÁČEK    Václav 1953 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 84

    7. MANSFELD    Jaroslav 1948 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 83

    8. BURSÍK    Stanislav 1945 10 10 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 76

    9. SVATOŠ    Pavel 1970 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 75

  10. HOFMAN    Vladimír 1964 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 73

  11. MACHÁČEK    Josef 1954 9 9 9 9 8 7 6 6 4 4 71

  12. VAVROUŠEK    Bedřich 1939 10 7 7 7 7 6 5 5 5 3 62

  13. TESAŘ    Miloslav 1950 8 7 7 7 5 5 2 2 2 2 47

P E R K U S N Í    P U Š K A    V O J E N S K Á   -   Lamarmora

    1. VÍCH    Zdeněk 1954 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91    * 60

    2. K O P P    Ladislav 1975 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91    * 69

    3. PAICHL    Karel 1951 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90

    4. BURSÍK    Stanislav 1945 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 87

    5. POMEISL    Antonín 1952 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87

    6. NOVÁK    Jaroslav 1945 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 86

    7. KUČERA    Dušan 1958 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 81

    8. HOFMAN    Vladinír 1964 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 80

    9. SVATOŠ    Pavel 1970 10 10 9 9 9 8 6 6 6 6 79

K Ř E S A D L O V Á    P U Š K A   -   Pedersoli

    1. NOVÁK    Jaroslav 1945 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 88

    2. HOFMAN    Vladimír 1964 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 86

    3. POMEISL    Antonín 1952 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 85

    4. VÍCH    Zdeněk 1954 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 84

    5. KUČERA    Dušan 1958 10 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 82

    6. BURSÍK    Stanislav 1945 10 10 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 79

    7. KOPP    Ladislav 1975 8 8 8 6 5 5 4 4 4 3 55
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